LSB02451EN92 version: 1.0
Exclusive
range
Square edge white moulded
Common characteristics
● All moulded pattresses are supplied with earth terminal
Surface pattress boxes
GPAT2G25
GPAT1G16
● BS 5733
Cat. no. Gang Description Qty
GPAT1G16 1 16 mm deep 10
GPAT1G25 1 25 mm deep 10
GPAT2G25 2 25 mm deep 5
GPATDG25 Dual 25 mm deep 10
GPAT1G47 1 47 mm deep 10
GPAT2G47 2 47 mm deep 5
GPAT1G16A 1 architrave 16 mm deep 20
GPAT2G16A 2 architrave 16 mm deep 10
Converter pattresses
GPAT2GC25
Cat. no. Gang Description Qty
GPAT2GC25 1-2 25 mm deep 5
GPAT3G25 1-3 25 mm deep 5
● GPAT3G25 is for use with GSKTSW3G, see Exclusive moulded section